
Orchestra Rehearsal Schedule 2024-2025

Fall Concert Schedule

● Rehearsals: Every Monday from 6-8 PM EXCEPT:
○ Wednesday, September 11: 6-8 PM
○ Monday, October 7: 6-7:30 PM
○ Monday, October 14: 7:45-9:15 PM

● Sectionals:
○ Strings: September 16 & October 7 (5-6 PM)
○ Woodwinds: September 23 (5-6 PM)
○ Brass: September 30 (5-6 PM)

● Concert: Saturday, October 19 at 3 PM

Winter Concert Schedule

● Rehearsals: Every Monday from 6-8 PM EXCEPT:
○ Monday, December 2: 6-7:30 PM
○ Monday, December 9: 7:45-9:15 PM
○ No rehearsal Thanksgiving week

● Sectionals:
○ Strings: October 28 & November 18 (5-6 PM)
○ Woodwinds: November 4 & December 2 (5-6 PM)
○ Brass: November 11 (5-6 PM)

● Concert: Saturday, December 14 at 2 PM

Spring Concert Schedule

● Rehearsals: Every Monday from 6-8 PM EXCEPT:
○ Tuesday, February 18: 6-8 PM
○ Tuesday, March 4: 6-8 PM
○ Monday, March 10: 6-7:30 PM
○ Monday, March 17: 7:45-9:15 PM

● Sectionals:
○ Strings: January 20, February 10 & March 4 (5-6 PM)
○ Woodwinds: January 27, February 18 & March 10 (5-6 PM)
○ Brass: January 13, February 3 & February 24 (5-6 PM)

● Concert: Saturday, March 22 at 5 PM



Chorus Rehearsal Schedule 2024-2025

Fall Concert Schedule

● Rehearsals: Every Monday from 6-8 PM EXCEPT:
○ Wednesday, September 11: 6-8 PM
○ Monday, October 7: 7:45-9:15 PM
○ Monday, October 14: 6-7:30 PM

● Concert: Saturday, October 19 at 3 PM

Winter Concert Schedule

● Rehearsals: Every Monday from 6-8 PM EXCEPT:
○ Monday, December 2: 7:45-9:15 PM
○ Monday, December 9: 6-7:30 PM
○ No rehearsal Thanksgiving week

● Concert: Saturday, December 14 at 2 PM

Spring Concert Schedule

● Rehearsals: Every Monday from 6-8 PM EXCEPT:
○ Tuesday, February 18: 6-8 PM
○ Tuesday, March 4: 6-8 PM
○ Monday, March 10: 7:45-9:15 PM
○ Monday, March 17: 6-7:30 PM

● Concert: Saturday, March 22 at 5 PM



Orchestra Dates (All)

Fall Concert Rehearsals (7
rehearsals)

Monday, September 2, 6-8PM

Wed, September 11, 6-8PM

Monday, September 16, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Strings 5-6pm

Monday, September 23, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Woodwinds 5-6pm

Monday, September 30, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Brass 5-6pm

Monday, October 7, 6-7:30PM
Sectionals: Strings 5-6pm

Monday, Oct 14, 7:45-9:15PM

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19, 3PM –
FALL CONCERT😊

Winter Concert Rehearsals
(7 rehearsals)

Monday, October 21, 6-8PM

Monday, October 28, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Strings 5-6pm

Monday, November 4, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Woodwinds 5-6pm

Monday, November 11, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Brass 5-6pm

Monday, November 18, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Strings 5-6pm

No Rehearsal November 25th

Monday, December 2, 6-7:30PM
Sectionals: Woodwinds 5-6pm

Monday, Dec 9, 7:45-9:15PM

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 14, 2PM
– WINTER CONCERT😊

Spring Concert Rehearsals
(11 rehearsals)

Monday, January 6, 6-8PM

Monday, January 13, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Brass 5-6pm

Monday, January 20, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Strings 5-6pm

Monday, January 27, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Woodwinds 5-6pm

Monday, February 3, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Brass 5-6pm

Monday, February 10, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Strings 5-6pm

Tuesday, February 18, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Woodwinds 5-6pm

Monday, February 24, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Brass 5-6pm

Tuesday, March 4, 6-8PM
Sectionals: Strings 5-6pm

Monday, March 10, 6-7:30PM
Sectionals: Woodwinds 5-6pm

Monday, Mar 17, 7:45-9:15PM

SATURDAY, MARCH 22, 5PM –
SPRING CONCERT😊



Chorus Dates (All)

Fall Concert Rehearsals (7
rehearsals)

Monday, September 2, 6-8PM

Wed, September 11, 6-8PM

Monday, September 16, 6-8PM

Monday, September 23, 6-8PM

Monday, September 30, 6-8PM

Monday, Oct 7, 7:45-9:15PM

Monday, Oct 14, 6-7:30PM

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19, 3PM –
FALL CONCERT😊

Winter Concert Rehearsals
(7 rehearsals)

Monday, October 21, 6-8PM

Monday, October 28, 6-8PM

Monday, November 4, 6-8PM

Monday, November 11, 6-8PM

Monday, November 18, 6-8PM

No Rehearsal November 25th

Monday, Dec 2, 7:45-915PM

Monday, Dec 9, 6-7:30PM

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 14, 2PM
– WINTER CONCERT😊

Spring Concert Rehearsals
(11 rehearsals)

Monday, January 6, 6-8PM

Monday, January 13, 6-8PM

Monday, January 20, 6-8PM

Monday, January 27, 6-8PM

Monday, February 3, 6-8PM

Monday, February 10, 6-8PM

Tuesday, February 18, 6-8PM

Monday, February 24, 6-8PM

Tuesday, March 4, 6-8PM

Monday, Mar 10, 7:45-9:15PM

Monday, Mar 17, 6-7:30PM

SATURDAY, MARCH 22, 5PM –
SPRING CONCERT😊



Sectionals By Section (Orchestra)

Strings Sectionals

Fall Concert:

Monday, September 16: 5-6 PM

Monday, October 7: 5-6 PM

Winter Concert:

Monday, October 28: 5-6 PM

Monday, November 18: 5-6 PM

Spring Concert:

Monday, January 20: 5-6 PM

Monday, February 10: 5-6 PM

Tuesday, March 4: 5-6 PM

Brass Sectionals

Fall Concert:

Monday, September 30: 5-6 PM

Winter Concert:

Monday, November 11: 5-6 PM

Spring Concert:

Monday, January 13: 5-6 PM

Monday, February 3: 5-6 PM

Monday, February 24: 5-6 PM

Woodwinds Sectionals

Fall Concert:

Monday, September 23: 5-6 PM

Winter Concert:

Monday, November 4: 5-6 PM

Monday, December 2: 5-6 PM

Spring Concert:

Monday, January 27: 5-6 PM

Tuesday, February 18: 5-6 PM

Monday, March 10: 5-6 PM

Stay up to date with our online calendar at www.ovocmusic.org


